
BEG AT SW COR OF E1/2 OF NW1/4 O
OF SEC, RUN N 670.26 FT TO S R/W
ST, E 139.82 FT, S 315.02 FT, E 

HAMPTON RUSSELL/GAYLARD DARA
376 SW HILLCREST ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

28-4S-17-08836-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

28417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

10/04/2024 TP 3.77 37,700 0 0 37,700

STANDARD
2

77,162
15,640
37,700

130,502
0

130,502
HX HB 51,411

79,091
130,502

0

132,126

1536/2220 2/18/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEAT DANIEL JOHN-AUB

HAMPTON RUSSELL

1517/1838 6/21/2024 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWEAT DANIEL JOHN-AUB

HAMPTON RUSSELL
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000043840 Mobile Home 03/04/2022

2025HX Base Yr

376 SW HILLCREST ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 728 112.7000 111.57 81,223 2022 2022 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 728

BAS 728 100 2023 728 77,162

728 728 77,162

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=15,20] E56 S13 W56 N13 $
.

BAS
2023

56

13

56

13

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2023 2022 100 8,640

15,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 37,700


